
Bloomsburg Area Secondary Complex 

2020-2021 Bus Schedule- Updated 

Early Schedule  

Bus Stop Location  
Bus 

# 
Pick-Up 

Time 
Bus 

#  
Drop-Off 

Time  

Rose Dr X Schoolhouse Rd Intersection 
1 

6:58 1 & 
2 2:53 & 3:40 

Schoolhouse Rd X Penn Brook Dr 1 6:59  1 2:54 

1028 Millville Rd 1 7:05 1 3:58 

WonderView - Riverview Dr X Scenic Ave 1 7:10 1 2:20 

WonderView Upper Shelter (next to 465 Scenic Ave) 1 7:11 1 2:21 

WonderView-Scenic Ave (near E Scenic Ave Ext) 1 7:12 1 2:22 

WonderView Lower Shelter (next to 410 Riverview Dr) 1 7:13 1 2:23 

310 Riverview Ave (Magda) 1 7:14 1 2:24 / 3:39 

Mainville Dr X Moyle Ln 1 7:17 1 2:29 

Dahl Rd X Rambo Dr 2 6:41 2 2:36 

167 Dahl Rd  2 6:42 2 2:34 

159 Dahl Rd 2 6:43 2 2:33 

24 Dahl Rd 2 6:45 2 2:44 

Buckhorn Rd X Guys Ln 2 6:47 2 2:47 

319 Buckhorn Rd 2 6:49 2 3:46 

Buckhorn Rd X Howell Dr 2 6:50 2 2:52 / 3:48 

Dutch Hill Rd X Guys Ln 2 6:53 2 2:55 / 4:00 

1341 Millville Rd 2 6:58 2 3:00 

24 Lunger Dr 2 7:03 14 2:40 

Bloom St X Drinker St 2 7:06 14 2:44 

195 Wagner Dr 3 7:00 3 2:42 

Frosty Valley Rd X Mistral Ln 3 7:03 3 2:39 

Frosty Valley Rd X Susie's Ln 3 7:04 3 2:38 

238 Frosty Valley Rd 3 7:06 3 2:36 

Frosty Valley Rd X 2 Mourey Dr Intersection 3 7:07 3 2:35 

188 Frosty Valley Rd 3 7:09 3 3:50 

121 Frosty Valley Rd 3 7:11 3 2:34 

356 Quarry Dr 3 7:13 3 2:33 / 3:47 

200 Quarry Dr 3 7:15 3 2:30 

428 Ridge Rd 3 7:16 3 2:29 

Laurel Dr X Steeplechase Dr  3 7:24 14 3:45 

51 Hunt Club Dr  3 7:26 14 3:47 

87 Hunt Club Dr 3 7:27 14 2:54 

123 Hunt Club Dr 3 7:28 14 2:48 

W.W. Evans Elementary School  3 7:31 14 2:57 / 3:52 

126 Orchard Drive 
4 

6:42 3 & 
4 2:47 & 3:52 

18 Ivey Dr 4 6:51 2 3:38 

81 Ivey Dr 4 6:54 4 2:33 

123 Ivey Dr 4 6:55 4 2:32 

63 Frosty Valley 4 7:00 4 2:04 

Service Ln X Pony Trail Dr (Bus Shelter) 4 7:05 4 2:12 



Pony Trail Dr X Bridle Walk 4 7:11 4 2:18 

9 Hedge Row 
4 

7:12 4 & 
3 2:19 & 4:14 

55 Schoolhouse Rd 4 7:13 3 4:15 

Williamsburg Blvd X Schoolhouse Rd  4 7:14 3 2:50 

51 Buckhorn Rd 4 7:16 4 2:21 

14 Firehall Rd 4 7:17 4 2:23 

Prince George St X Duke of Gloucester St 4 7:18 3 2:58 

419 Ridge Rd 4 7:20 3 2:29 

315 Ridge Rd 4 7:21 3 2:28 / 3:44 

587 Valley Rd (Old Creekside Restaurant) 5 7:11 5 2:38 

508 Valley 5 7:13 5 2:39 

142 Quarry Dr 5 7:16 5 2:34 

Golden Valley Dr X Valley Rd 5 7:19 5 2:31 / 3:43 

Valley Rd X Welliver Dr 5 7:20 5 2:30 

232 Valley Rd 5 7:21 5 2:30 

220 Valley Rd 5 7:22 5 2:30 / 3:42 

522 Montour Blvd - Trailer Court 5 7:24 5 2:25 

405 Surrey Ln 5 7:26 5 2:27 

Rupert Dr X Gipple St 6 6:59 6 2:57 

Grovania Dr X Terrace Dr  6 7:01 6 3:53 

305 Grovania Dr 6 7:03 6 2:37 / 3:54 

Grovania Dr X Deussen Dr (Bus Shelter) 6 7:04 6 2:38 

625 Grovania Dr 6 7:05 6 2:39 

174 Legion Rd 6 7:15 6 2:49 

151 Legion Rd 6 7:16 6 2:50 

120 Legion Rd 6 7:17 6 2:51 

50 Legion Rd 6 7:18 6 4:07 

Rupert Dr X Train St 6 7:23 6 2:58 

156 Cross Rd 6 7:26 6 2:30 

Geisinger Bloomsburg Hospital  6 7:35 6 2:10 

124 Greenhouse Ln 7 6:22 7 4:30 

121 Cranberry Run Rd 7 6:33 7 2:50 

1465 State Rd 7 6:42 7 2:54 

1365 State Rd  7 6:44 7 2:55 

1117 State Rd 7 6:46 7 4:21 

1083 State Rd 7 6:47 7 2:36 

864 State Rd 7 6:49 7 2:34 

850 State Rd 7 6:50 7 2:33 

Mainville Dr X Fisher Run Rd 7 6:58 7 2:23 

Old Mill Country Store - 850 Mainville Dr - Bus Shelter 7 7:00 7 2:21 

Mainville Furniture - 785 Mainville Dr 7 7:01 7 2:20 

9619 Sycamore Rd 7 7:05 7 2:15 

Kile Dr X West Hillcrest Dr 7 7:13 7 2:07 

291 Scotch Valley Dr 8 6:38 8 2:18 

396 Scotch Valley Dr 8 6:39 8 2:18 

420 Scotch Valley Dr 8 6:39 8 2:19 

Mifflin X Bus Shelter 8 6:40 8 2:20 

658 Scotch Valley Dr 8 6:41 8 2:21 



670C Scotch Valley Dr 8 6:42 8 2:22 

734 Scotch Valley Dr  8 6:43 8 2:23 

801 Scotch Valley Dr 8 6:44 8 2:24 / 3:47 

Scotch Valley Dr X Springhouse Ln 8 6:46 8 2:37 

1075 Scotch Valley Dr  8 6:46 8 2:26 

1172 Scotch Valley Rd 8 6:47 8 3:50 

Mountain Rd X Beaver Valley Rd 8 6:53 8 2:38 

992 Beaver Valley Rd 8 6:54 8 2:39 

50 Beaver Valley Rd 8 7:01 8 2:46 

178 Scotch Valley Dr 8 7:03 8 2:17 

100 Scotch Valley Dr 8 7:04 8 2:17 

198 Mainville Dr 8 7:11 8 2:08 / 3:33 

114 Main-Mifflin Rd 10 6:53 10 2:50 

400 Main-Mifflin Rd 10 6:55 10 2:45 

700 East Hillcrest Dr 10 6:59 10 2:40 

478 E Hillcrest Dr 10 7:03 10 2:36 

434 East Hillcrest Dr 10 7:04 10 2:35 

Whitenight Ln X E Hillcrest Dr 10 7:05 10 2:34 

335 E Hillcrest Dr  10 7:06 10 2:33 

Singletree Dr X Lookout Dr  10 7:10 10 2:30 

Old Berwick Rd X Maple St 10 7:14 10 2:20 

Old Berwick Rd X Oak St (Across from J & B Honda) 10 7:15 10 2:10 

306 Mtn Shadown Ln  11 7:02  8 4:03 

558 Beaver Valley Rd  11 7:11 11 2:32 

537 Mainville Dr 11 7:22 8 3:37 

Trailer Court - Country Terrace Ln X Mainville Dr Bus Shelter 11 7:25  11 2:20 

Town Park Village (1310 Ferry Rd)  11 7:32  11 2:10 

Miller Storage (201 Millville Rd) 14 6:58 1 2:36 

Millville Rd X Arbutus Park Rd 14 7:00 1 2:38 

Millville Rd X Hemlock Ln Bus Shelter 14 7:05 1 2:48 

605 Sunset Dr  14 7:06 1 2:43 

Sunset Dr X Clover Court 14 7:08 1 2:41 

Franklin St X Glenn Ave 14 7:12 14 2:28 

828 Lightstreet Rd 14 7:13 14 2:24 

922 Country Club Dr 14 7:14 14 2:25  

 

 

  

Late Schedule  

Bus Stop Location  
Bus 

# Pick-Up Time 
Bus 

#  Drop-Off Time  

78 Buckhorn Rd 2 7:55 2 3:34 

Dahl Rd X Rambo Dr 2 8:00 2 4:06 

299B Dahl Rd 2 8:01 2 4:07 

Buckhorn Rd X Guys Ln 2 8:18 2 3:44 

24 Lunger Dr 2 8:33 14 3:39 

Bloom St X Drinker St 2 8:38 14 3:35 

Frosty Valley Rd X Mistral Ln 3 8:05 3 3:53 

238 Frosty Valley Rd 3 8:07 3 3:52 

Frosty Valley Rd X 2 Mourey Dr Intersection 3 8:08 3 3:51 

200 Quarry Dr 3 8:14 3 3:45 



63 Frosty Valley Rd 3 8:23 3 4:06 

51 Hunt Club Dr  3 8:40 14 3:47 

123 Hunt Club Dr 3 8:41 14 3:50 

27 Wagner Dr 4 8:06 4 4:02 

18 Ivey Dr 4 8:14 2 3:38 

Dutch Hill Rd X Ivey Dr (Bus Shelter) 4 8:16 2 3:36 

Service Ln X Pony Trail Dr (Bus Shelter) 4 8:18 3 4:09 

30 Pony Trail Dr (Robertson Stop) 4 8:19 3 4:10 

Pony Trail Dr X Bridle Walk 4 8:20 3 4:12 

55 Schoolhouse Rd 4 8:21 3 4:15 

51 Buckhorn Rd 4 8:22 2 3:33 

14 Firehall Rd 4 8:23 2 3:32 

Prince George St X Duke of Gloucester St 4 8:24 2 3:32 

Tower Dr X Susie's Ln 5 8:19 5 3:51 

510 Valley Rd  5 8:25 5 3:46 

575 Valley Rd 5 8:26 5 3:44 

587 Valley Rd (Old Creekside Restaurant) 5 8:26 5 3:45 

151 Legion Rd 6 8:17 6 4:06 

Rupert Dr X Train St 6 8:35 6 3:45 

Geisinger Bloomsburg Hospital  6 8:55 6 3:35 

433 Mtn Shadow Ln 7 8:10 8 4:02 

Beaver Valley Rd X Dogtown Rd (417 Beaver Valley Rd) 7 8:20 8 4:09 

93 Dogtown Rd 7 8:21 8 4:08 

Mainville Dr X Fisher Run Rd 7 8:29 7 4:11 

Old Mill Country Store 7 8:30 7 2:21 

114 Main-Mifflin Rd 7 8:31 7 4:08 

214 Main-Mifflin Rd 7 8:32 7 4:07 

400 Main-Mifflin Rd 7 8:34 7 4:05 

567 East Hillcrest Dr 7 8:42 7 3:47 

478 E Hillcrest Dr 7 8:43 7 3:46 

434 East Hillcrest Dr 7 8:44 7 3:45 

Hidden Hollow Rd X Mountain Pink Rd 7 8:52 7 4:00 

668 Mainville Dr 7 8:55 7 4:03 

Singletree Dr X Lookout Dr  7 9:03 7 3:35 

Kile Dr X West Hillcrest Dr 7 9:08 7 3:33 

Town Park Village (1310 Ferry Rd)  7 9:10 8 3:29 

396 Scotch Valley Dr 8 7:56 8 3:44 

Mifflin X Bus Shelter (Mifflin X Rd X Scotch Valley Drive)  8 7:58 8 3:45 

Scotch Valley Dr X Springhouse Ln 8 8:02 8 3:48 

Scotch Valley Dr X Squirrel Hill Rd (near 98 Squirrel Hill Rd) 8 8:04 8 3:52 

Mountain Rd X Beaver Valley Rd 8 8:09 8 3:59 

178 Scotch Valley Dr 8 8:18 8 3:43 

WonderView Upper Shelter (next to 465 Scenic Ave) 8 8:31 1 3:36 

WonderView-Scenic Ave (near E Scenic Ave Ext) 8 8:32 1 3:37 

WonderView Lower Shelter (next to 410 Riverview Dr) 8 8:33 1 3:38 

Old Berwick Rd X Maple St 8 8:39 4 3:36 

Oak St X Ext E 8th St 8 8:39 4 3:37 

Old Berwick Rd X Oak St (Across from J & B Honda) 8 8:40 4 3:34 



Miller Storage (201 Millville Rd) 14 8:16 1 3:45 

Millville Rd X Arbutus Park Rd 14 8:17 1 3:47 

Millville Rd X Hemlock Ln Bus Shelter 14 8:17 1 2:48 

640 Sunset Dr  14 8:18 1 3:49 

605 Sunset Dr  14 8:18 1 3:50 

Sunset Dr X Clover Court 14 8:18 1 3:51 

828 Lightstreet Rd 14 8:32 4 3:45 

922 Country Club Dr 14 8:26 14 4:27 

Country Club Dr X York Rd 14 8:27 14 4:24 

 


